Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015, we wish to inform that DHARIWALCORP LIMITED has received trading approval from the 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited for listing of further issue of 4,50,000 (Four Lakh Fifty 

Thousand) equity shares of face value ₹10/- each. 

The aforesaid equity shares have been allotted pursuant to conversion of warrants issued on a preferential 

basis, in accordance with the applicable provisions of the SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure